SDUSD PSA Sign In Pre Job Conference Meeting for _For CPMA Replace Roof Phase Il CZ-17-0770-08

Date: 4/18/2017

|Name

Organization/Title

Email Address

Contact Address

Contact Phone

Fax #

Initials

Lee Dulgeroff

Chief

4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111

George A. Harris, llI

Director, Fiscal Controls &
Information Systems

sharris@sandi.net

4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111

858.637.6269

Ivory J. Anderson, Jr. MBA/M

PSA Coordination Team

iandersonl@sandi.net

4860 Ruffer 5t San Diego, CA 92111

858.535.9811

858.496.1953

Carol Kim

SDBTC

Carol@SDBuildingTrades.co

3737 Camino Rio South #202 San Diego, CA 92108

JA, JR /g%’

Tom Lemmon

SDBTC

tom@sdbuildingtrades.com

3737 Camino Rio South #202 San Diego, CA 92108

619.521.2914

618.521.7917

Michal Magallanes

SW Regional Carpenters LU 1506

michael@locall506.0rg

8595 Miralani Drive Su. A, San Diego, CA 92126

858.621.2670

858.621.2673

Frank Pena

SW Regional Carpenters LU 547

Fpena@sdCarpenters.org

8595 Miralani Drive Su.B, San Diego, CA 92126

619.726.8109

858.621.2683

4

Danielle Paukner

SDBTC

danielle@sdbuildingtrades.g

3737 Camino Rio South #202 San Diego, CA 92108

619.521.2914

619.521.7917

Richard Mc Glaughin

PSA Coordination Team

rmclaughlin@sandi.net

4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111

619.606.1031

858.496.1953

Rey Pedregon

PSA Coordination Team

rpedregon@sandi.net

4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111

619.288.5592

SW Regional Carpenters

jgarcia@swecarpenters.org

8595 Miralani Drive Su. A, San Diego, CA 92126

SW Regional Carpenters

anunez@swcarpenters.org

8585 Miralani Drive Su. A, San Diego, CA 92126

Tom Gutierrez

Allied Workers Local 5

awlocal5@aol.com

670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702

626.815.9794

626.815.0165

David Nix Allied Workers Local 5 daveaw|5@aol.com 670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.755.0996 |626.815.9778
Michael Patterson Allied Workers Local 5 michaelawi5@aol.com 670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.771.6027 |626.815.0165
Eddy J Pena Allied Workers Local 5 eddvawl5@gmail.com 670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.712.4604 |626.815.9778
Mark Thomas Boilermakers LU 92 msthm82 @&@gmail.coim 2260 South Riverside Ave Bloomington, CA 92316 [858.292.7344  |909.877.9382
Darryl Brandt Bricklayer & Allied Crafts LU 4 bacddbrandt@gmail.com |11818 Clark St Su. A Arcdia, CA 91006 714.936,8843 |909.793.5829
Luis A. Pinedo BAC Local 4 Bricklayers/Tile luis@tileunion.org 11818 Clark St Su. A Arcdia, CA 91006 909.648.3822

Pete Camarda

Bricklayer & Allied Crafts LU 4

petecamardab7 @gmail.com

11818 Clark St Su. A Arcdia, CA 91006

619.352.0078

626.739.5600




Allen Crestik Cement Masons LU 500/744 cmtmsn760@aol.com 1807 Robinson Ave #206 San Diego, CA 92103 619.291.6930 ' |619.297.7350
Kevin Alvin Electrical Workers LU 569 kalvin@ibew569.0rg 4545 Viewridge Ave Su. 100 San Diego, CA 92123 1619.957.2354  [858.569.8909
Lynn Minor Electrical Workers LU 569 Lminor@ibew569.0rg 4545 Viewridge Ave Su. 100 San Diego, CA 92123 |619.869.5569 /,W—]

Xema Jacobson

Trilogy PR Group/IBEW 569

619.244.9595

Jeremy Abrams

Electrical Workers LU 569

xema@trilogypreroup.com

jabrams@ibhew568.0rg

4545 Viewridge Ave Su. 100 San Diego, CA 92123

619.957.6569

858.569.8909

Patrick Davidson

IUPAT DC 36 Painters, Glaziers and
Resilient Floor Covers Local Union
1399

Patrick. Davidson@DC36.0rg

8250 Ronson Rd San Diego, CA 92111

858.278.1615

858.278.1714

Matt Kriz Trade Show & Sign Crafts LU 831 matt.kriz@dc36.0rg 8250 Ronson Rd San Diego, CA 92111 626.288.6115 626.288.0161

Alex Lopez IUPAT Alex.Lopez@DC36.0rg 8250 Ronson Rd San Diego, CA 92111 858.278.1615 |858.278.1714
4636 Mission Gorge Place Su 204 San Diego, CA

Frank Belio Elevator Constructors LU 18 iuecsandl8@acl.com 92120 615.280.6024 ex{619.280.2826

Johnny Galvan Iron Workers Local 229 imgalvk @gmail.com 5155 Mercury Point, San Diego, CA 92111 619.778.9707 |858.571.6203

Johnny Swanson Iron Workers Local 229 iohnnyswanson0l@gmail.cd 5155 Mercury Point, San Diego, CA 92111 619.778.9707 |858.571.6203

Valentine R. Macedo

Lahorers LU 89

vmacedo@locail9.org

4161 Home Ave San Diego, CA 92105

619.240.6279

619.263.6660

Chris Betancourt

1Laborers LU 89

chetancourt@local89.org

4161 Home Ave San Diego, CA 92105

619.240.5820

619.263.6660

Patrick Clifton

Laborers LU 1184

pclifton®local1184.com

1128 E. La Cadena Drive Riverside, CA 92507

051.662.1577

951.779.1445

Kenny Calvin

Laborers LU 1184

kealvin@1184.com

1128 E. La Cadena Drive Riverside, CA 92507

951.712.6492

951.779.1445

James Preciado

LIUNA

Tom Castleman

Plasters LU 200

tc200sd @sbeglobal.net

1610 W. Hoit Ave Pomona, CA 91768

8951.232.0746

905.865.9392

Carlos Ponce

Plasters LU 200

Ponce.localz00@gmail.com

1610 W. Holt Ave Pomona, CA 91768

951.347.9618

909.865.9392

Jon P. Preciado

Plaster Tenders LU 1414

ippreciade@plastertenderis

1055 W. Second St Pomona, CA 91766

909.622.8500

909.623.5244

Millwrights & Machine Erectors LU

Harry Beggs 1607 Hbeggs@locallb07.org 3250 E. Shelby St Box 6 Ontario, CA 91764 323.724.0178

Tracy Wert SW Pile Drivers LU 2375 twert@swearpenters.org | 728 N. Lagoon Ave Wilmington, CA 80744 310.830.5300

Mike Hartley Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230 mike@ualocal230.0rg 6313 Nancy Ridge Dr San Diego, CA 92121 858.220.0131 619.241.3145

Gary Sallis Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230 gary@ualocal230.org 6313 Nancy Ridge Dr. SanDiego, CA 92121 858.554.0586 [619.241.3145 W

Steve Beringer Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230 steve@ualocal230.01g 6313 Nancy Ridge Dr. San Diego, CA 92121 858.554.0586 |619.241.3145 ’
Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230 6313 Nancy Ridge Dr. San Diego, CA 92121

Rich Pinnel! Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave SanDiego, CA 92123 858.427.8788 |858.874.6418




Jeff Fellows

Operating Engineers LU 12

909.913.7502

Brad Ward Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 858.427.8788 |858.874.6418
John Flot Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 858.427.87838 |858.874.6418 % . %—
David Luevano Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 858.427.8788 [858.874.6418
Vincent Diaz UA Local 345 vince@ua345.org 1430 Huntington Drive Duarte, CA 91010 626.357.9345 [626.359.0359
Ricardo Perez UA Local 345 ricardon@socalpipe.org 1430 Huntington Drive, Duarte, CA91010 626.357.9345 626.359.0359
Dale O' Dell Road Sprinkler Fitters Local 669 dhodell663@att.net PO Box 1343 Victorville, CA 92393 760.952.166% |760.952.1641
3737 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 202, San Diego,
Gabriel Perea Roofers & Waterproofers Local 45  |gabiel@yahoo.com CA 92108 626.320.6287 |619.516.0194
3737 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 202, San Diego,
Raul Galaz Roofers & Waterproofers Local 45  |raulg@unionroofers.com |CA 92108 702.460.2908 |619.516.0194
3737 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 202, San Diego,
Paul Colmenero Roofers & Waterproofers Local 45  |roofer 45sd@shcglobal.net{CA 92108 619.403.4182 (619.516.0194
3737 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 202, San Diego, \

Arin Wiggins Roofers & Waterproofers Local 45  |arinlocald5@gmail.com CA 92108 619.920.6808 |619.516.0194

Doug Tracy Sheet Metal Workers Local 206 dtracy@smart206.org 4594 Mission Gorge Place, San Diego, CA 92120 |619.261.2541 |619.265.0084 ~

Dave Gauthier Sheet Metal Workers Local 206 dgauthier@smart206.0rg  |4594 Mission Gorge Place, San Diego, CA92120 |619.265.0501 M
[

Jim Baker Sheet Metal Workers Local 206 ibaker@smwlocal206.com [4594 Mission Gorge Place, San Diego, CA 92120 |619.261.1217 |619.265.0084

Terry Martin Steamfitters LU 250 terry.martin@ua250.org 18355 South Figueroa St Gardena, CA 90248 310.660.0035

Nat Williams Steamfitters LU 250 nat.williams@ua250.org 18355 South Figueroa St Gardena, CA 90248 310.660.0035

Edward Mattas

Teamsters Local 166

edmattas@gmail.com

4666 Mission Gorge Pl San Diego, CA 92120

858.282.7344

858.292.0179

Refugio” funior" Pinedo Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 refugio@tileunion.org 9732 East Garvey Ave South El Monte, CA91733 (626.329.0369 |626.329.0374

Jon Coulson Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 jon@tileunion.org 9732 East Garvey Ave South El Monte, CA 91733 |626.329.0369 626.329.0374

Pete Gerber Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 pete@tileunion.org 9732 East Garvey Ave South El Mante, CA 91733 [626.329.0369 626.329.0374

Chad Boggio Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 chad @tileunion.org 9732 tast Garvey Ave South El Monte, CAS81733 |626.329.0369 |626.329.0374
Southern Cal Lahorers

Anna Environmental Workers LU 300 ahava®@local300.com

2005 W. Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006




Sergio Rascon Sr,

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

srascon@®@local300.com

2005 W, Pica BLVD Los Angeles, CA 80006

Luis Robles

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

Irobles@local300.com

2005 W. Pico BLYD Los Angeles, CA 90006

Leticia Guevara

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

lguevara@local300.com

2005 W, Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006

qw.

Jamie Yanez

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

iyanez@locai300.com

2005 W. Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006

213.305.5636

TC Davidson

CLTF

tdavidson@cltf.com

Richard Treminio CITF rtreminio@clft.com 323.514.3587
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CPMA Middle School - Replace Roofing and HVAC - Phase I1

Qwner - San Dlego Unified Schoal District

L

Linda Hippe, Senior Contracts Spacialist, Strategic Sourcing and Contracts Department  Email - Ihippe@sandi.net

2351 Cardinal Lane, Bldg. M, San Diego, CA 92123  Phone 858-522-5831

Fax 858-522-5885

AOR - Mele Amantea Architects I, LLP - Mike Mele; Email: mmele@meleamantea.com |

9455 Ridgehaven Court, Suite 205, San Diego, CA 92123

Ph - 858-279-0949 / Fx - 868-268-1245

SDUSD Coordinator - Dion Harringten

Dgcument Control - Silvie Meloan

IOR - Doug Fraeman

Subcontractor / License # Address Phone/ Fax Email PSA/LOA POC Scope
Able Heating and Air 1020 Colorado Ave. Suite A 619-409-9100 rwatters@ableac.net X Becca Waters
License #466861 Chula Vista, CA 91911 6194099111 hdomler@ableac.net - Hays Domler - PM HVAC
thalihger@ableac.net Tammy Balinger
All Source Coatings 10625 Scripps Ranch Blvd Ste D 858-586-0903 jerry@allsourceco.com X Jerry Zumbro | Palntin
Licenss #923637 - Jenry cell 856-205-0243 San Disgo, CA 92123 858-586-0303 mike@allsourceco.com Mike Wilder g
Archibald Sheet Metal Inc. 12424 Lakeshore Drive 619-441-9100 jerry@archibaldsheetmetal.com X | Jerry Malntyre - PM
License #396378 Lakeside, Ca 92020 618-441-9600 mike@archibaldshesimetal.com | Mike-PM | sheetMetal Flashing
Judy@archibaldsheatmetal.com | Judy Katana - Admin & Trim
rob@archibaldshestmetal.com Rob Archibald
C&M Relocation Systems 8787 Olive Lane 619-562-6111 aron@cmtransfer.com X Aron Fleck
Joyce Parsichill - Labor Furnishings &
Santee, CA 92071 619-562-6373 joyce@comtransfer.com Compliance Equipment Moving
mick@cmtransfer.com Mick Mahaffey
Navid Poorshahrezagi - .
Ceiling City Inc. P.O. Box 300367 760-294-0907 navid@ceilingeityinc.com X PM Acoustical Panel
License #932696 - Navid - ne coll Escondido, CA 92030 760-284-1050 sara@ceilingcityine.com Sara - Admin Ceilings
GCoastline Steel P.O. Box 328 619-473-8626 tyler@coastline-steel.com X Tyler Poppert Metal Fabrication as
- pertains (Fall Arrest,
Licanse #931601 Alpine, CA 91903 619-473-8627 revor@coastling-steel.co Trevor Poppert - PM rail, decking)
JDS Plumbing 2824 Felicia Way 760-477-7967 d.campos@ijdsplumbing.com X Giovanni Campos
[ T TP T T Plumbing & Site Utilites
License #855708 Vista, CA 92084 760-512-1664 i.shaposhnick@jdsplumbing.com Jesse Shaposhnick - PM




CPMA Middle School - Replace Roofing and HVAC - Phase i

Onyx Building Group Inc. 555 Raleigh Avenue 619-324-1440 eric@onyxbuilding.com X Eric Miranda - PM |
. o Nicole Winfisld Drywall & Plaster
Livense #957645 El Cajon, CA 92020-3139 nicolac@onyxbuilding.co {President)
Rocky Coast Builders Inc. 135 8. Market Place 760-489-7770 dl@rchcorp.com X PM-Deug Laddsrbush
License #745081 Escondido, CA 92028 760-489-7771 Trose@rchcorp.com Tom Rese - PM
Rallen@rcbcorp.com Ray Allen - Field Super Rouch G "
hrice@rcbeorp.com Heather Rice - LCP ough Larpentry
mkerins@rcbcorp.com Mandi Kerins - AR/Ins
darese@rchcorn.com Dave Grose - Gen, Sup
Southland Electric Inc. 4950 Greencraig Lane 858-634-5050 scottk@sauthlandelectricing.com X Scott Kidwell - PM Electrical
License #354236 San Diego, CA 92123 B58-534-5040 keithp@southlandelectricine.com Keith Poissot - PM octrica
Simplex Grinnell 3568 Ruffin Road South 858-633-9100 mwalker@simplexgrinnell.com X
Fire Alarm
License #586047 San Diego, CA 92123 858-633-9101 dpratt@simplexgrinnell.com
Sylvester Roofing Company [nc. 306N W. El Norte Parkway #371 760-743-0048 tehy@svlvesterroofing.com X Tony Zaffuto - PM Roofing & Insulati
License #516696 Escondido, CA 92026 760-743-4152 carlab@sylyesterroofing.com Carla Beveridge oofing & Insulation
Watkins Environmental Inc. 8291 Aero Place, Suite 100 858-268-1500 rvan@watkinsenviro.com X Ryan Mcore - PM
Licenso #966461 San Diego, GA 92123 858-268-1525 Kellve@uwatkinsenviro.com Kellys - LCP D:g’a‘:!:"]‘;’; f‘
San Disgo, CA 92123 lori@watkinsenviro.com Lori - AR




